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Position Other Positions Held
Police Sergeant-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Sergeant Ba Super
Police Sergeant Ba Super
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Commander

Pol Officer-Inter Invest
Police Sergeant Ba Super
Police Sergeant Ba Super
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Commander
Police Officer-Int-Billing
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer

Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer-Advanced

Police Officer-Intermed

City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations

Total Wages

$130,196
$128,886
$126,595
$126,281
$125,143
$122,071
$121,619
$120,459
$118,437
$118,265
$115,445
$112,891
$111,765
$111,293
$108,861
$105,485
$105,452
$103,854
$102,553
$101,879
$97,774
$97,226
$95,051
$91,116
$90,696
$89,981
$89,365
$89,331
$86,545
$86,348
$85,891



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.

Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Int-Billing
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer

Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Intermed
Community Service Officer
Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Billing

Police Officer-Advanced
Police Officer-Intermed
Community Services Officer/Billing
Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer-Advanced
Community Service Officer
Police Commander

Police Recruit-Advanced
Police Officer-Intermed
Police Officer

Police Officer-Intermed

Community Service Officer

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations
Field Operations

$84,119
$82,229
$79,491
$79,442
$78,953
$78,239
$76,112
$65,361
$63,672
$63,474
$61,432
$58,045
$57,711
$56,254
$35,130
$23,070
$22,369
$8,810
$6,856
$6,006
$4,538
$2,292
$2,152
$1,310
$1



