	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Sergeant-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$130,196
2.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$128,886
3.	Police Sergeant Ba Super		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$126,595
4.	Police Sergeant Ba Super		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$126,281
5.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$125,143
6.	Police Commander		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$122,071
7.	Pol Officer-Inter Invest		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$121,619
8.	Police Sergeant Ba Super		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$120,459
9.	Police Sergeant Ba Super		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$118,437
10.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$118,265
11.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$115,445
12.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$112,891
13.	Police Lieutenant		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$111,765
14.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$111,293
15.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$108,861
16.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$105,485
17.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$105,452
18.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$103,854
19.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$102,553
20.	Police Commander		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$101,879
21.	Police Officer-Int-Billing		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$97,774
22.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$97,226
23.	Police Officer-Intermed		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$95,051
24.	Police Officer-Intermed		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$91,116
25.	Police Officer-Intermed		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$90,696
26.	Police Officer		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$89,981
27.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$89,365
28.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$89,331
29.	Police Officer-Intermed		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$86,545
30.	Police Officer-Advanced		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$86,348
31.	Police Officer-Intermed		Yuba City	Field Operations	\$85,891

32.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$84,119
33.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$82,229
34.	Police Officer-Int-Billing	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$79,491
35.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$79,442
36.	Police Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$78,953
37.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$78,239
38.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$76,112
39.	Community Service Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$65,361
40.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$63,672
41.	Police Officer-Billing	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$63,474
42.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$61,432
43.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$58,045
44.	Community Services Officer/Billing	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$57,711
45.	Community Service Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$56,254
46.	Police Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$35,130
47.	Police Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$23,070
48.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$22,369
49.	Police Officer-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$8,810
50.	Community Service Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$6,856
51.	Police Commander	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$6,006
52.	Police Recruit-Advanced	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$4,538
53.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$2,292
54.	Police Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$2,152
55.	Police Officer-Intermed	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$1,310
56.	Community Service Officer	Yuba City	Field Operations	\$1